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Length: 1 Semester
Prerequisite: High School Diploma, Placement Test Equivalent
Award: Certificate


SEMESTER 1
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	*CTI120
	Network & Sec Foundation
	2
	2
	0
	3

	*CTS115
	Info Sys Business Concepts
	3
	0
	0
	3

	*CTS120
	Hardware/Software Support
	2
	3
	0
	3

	**CTS220
	Adv Hardware/Software Support
	2
	3
	0
	3

	**NET110
	Networking Concepts
	2
	2
	0
	3

	**SEC110
	Security Concepts
	2
	2
	0
	3

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	13
	12
	0
	18





TOTAL REQUIRED CREDITS... 18

This certificate helps prepare learners for, and covers the objectives of, CompTIA A+, CompTIA NET+, CompTIA SEC+, and IC3 GS6 Certifications.

Work-Based Learning Option: NA

*1st 8 weeks
**2nd 8 weeks
